## **CAMPING PRICELIST 2023**

	LOW SEASON 14.4 25.5.2023 18.9 8.10.2023	MID SEASON 26.5 30.6.2023 4.9 17.9.2023	HIGH SEASON 1.7 6.7.2023 27.8 3.9.2023	TOP SEASON 7.7 26.8.2023
Adult	12	14	17	19
Children 5-13,99 years	8	10	12	13
Children up to 4,99 years	FREE OF CHARGE	FREE OF CHARGE	FREE OF CHARGE	FREE OF CHARGE
Dog/cat	5	5	5	5
ZONE A*	12	15	20	22
ZONE B*	10	11	13	15
ZONE C*	8	9	10	1.1
Non-parcelled space**	7	7	7	7
Private bathroom	10	13	15	15

Prices are in EUR per night. The price consists of the person/night + the pitch (Zone A, B, C)/night.

Please NOTE: The swimming pool will operate in mid, high, and top seasons.

<sup>\*</sup> ZONE A: Bigger premium pitches, 100 - 120 m2. All are equipped with electricity, most of them with water and grey water drain. Pitches are located in the forest or by the swimming pool.

<sup>\*</sup> ZONE B: Premium pitches, 90 to 110 m2.. Located in the shade and partly shaded area. All are equipped with electricity. Water nearby.

<sup>\*</sup> ZONE C: Comfortable pitches 80 to 90 m2.. Located in a sunny and partly shaded area. All are equipped with electricity. Water nearby.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Can not be reserved in advance

## **GLAMPING PRICELIST 2023**

	LOW SEASON 14.4 25.5.2023 18.9 8.10.2023	MID SEASON 26.5 30.6.2023 4.9 17.9.2023	HIGH SEASON 1.7 6.7.2023 27.8 3.9.2023	TOP SEASON 7.7 26.8.2023
Tiny House	110 EUR	150 EUR	170 EUR	210 EUR
Alpine Cottage	120 EUR	170 EUR	200 EUR	250 EUR
River Cottage Brown Bear Cottage Aurora	130 EUR	180 EUR	220 EUR	280 EUR
Alpine Pearl Boutique Tent Modern Cottage Family Cottage	130 EUR	180 EUR	230 EUR	290 EUR
Forest Globe	70 EUR	100 EUR	120 EUR	140 EUR

Prices in EUR/night.

Bed linen and towels are provided in the cottage.

Please NOTE: The swimming pool will operate in mid, high, and top seasons.

<sup>\*</sup>Mandatory for all types of accommodation; except for the Forest Globe (free of charge).